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169 24 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 4. ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1986,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 5002 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 4 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 8 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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ROGERS DIANA V 

37145-59

22155-474

11/22/2002

6/25/1992
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%
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101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM

80000

2.163

SQUARE FE

ACRES
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0

0
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35,000.
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1.00
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1,025,700

1,057,200

1,072,400
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976,900

804,900

749,700

704,900

728,900
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:
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PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT
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302.72
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27,400
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INCLUDES 110-1.05(.18AC) BATH HSE=POOL
HSE 12X24   .

6094 50024702

781,934
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Line 1

1561600
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2.00

151.360

1.03275001

0.87760526
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1

12.6

NO NO
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AVERAGE

VERY GOOD

0

1

2

AVERAGE1

4
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. 1    - 1ST FLOOR
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A    - VERY GOOD

100

1

100

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0
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T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

4    - CARPET

6    - CERAMIC T

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

25

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

26   - WOOD

8    - BRICK VEN

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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D

D

D
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G   

A   

A   

GD  

GD  

GD  

AV  

AV  

1988

1988

1988

2015

2015

29.42

22.09

3,375.00

14.98

14.98

T

T

B

T

T

65

34

12.6

30

30

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

7,200

4,200

2,900

9,400

3,700
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FFL 

SFL 

GAR 

BMT 

1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR
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BASEMENT

3,004

1,698

792

600

151.360

151.360

38.520

66.220

454,685

257,009

30,508

39,732

9    - CONTEMPORARY

2    - 2   
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Subfloor:
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Size Adj.:
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%
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:
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% Com Wal
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal
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Partition:

Sec Floors:
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Insulation:
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Int vs Ext:
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%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:
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Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


